1 mile

Name

Kalle Van Paridon
Henry Goldup
Tabe Van Paridon
George Tysome
Jake Hornibrook
Amy Cletheroe
Liannah Le Roy-Tickner
Carol Le Roy

Rob Hincks

Josh Hornibrook
Felix Hincks

Ethan Barr

Lucy Gelson
Elizabeth Gelson
Max Fell

Steven Walls
Francesca Walls
Jenny Foxall
Georgia Lancaster
Henry Tysome
Susan Foxall

Hollie Barr

Justin Goldup
Jacob Frampton
Harry Haynes
Paula Frampton
Piers Goldup

Layla Salisbury
Samantha Salisbury
Alexander Moody-Tipping
Simon Hornibrook
Sharon Hornibrook
Catrin Arthurs

Jen Mathias

Kathy Brady

Evie Brady-Ellis

Race time

00:05:21
00:05:34
00:06:17
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:39
00:06:43
00:06:44
00:06:48
00:06:49
00:06:52
00:06:54
00:06:58
00:06:59
00:07:00
00:07:01
00:07:02
00:07:11
00:07:13
00:07:16
00:07:21
00:07:22
00:07:32
00:07:33
00:07:34
00:07:35
00:07:36
00:07:37
00:07:38
00:07:39
00:07:48
00:07:49
00:07:50
00:07:52
00:08:09
00:08:10



Marc Ellis
Ralphie Rust
Nick Rust
Eleanor Gelson
Ayela Jepps

Will Gelson
Emmanuel Guron
Mia Jenkins
Andrew Smith
Aurelia Ball

Ella Guron
Natalia Smith
Agatha Garman
Jay Roberts
Andrew Roberts
Tom Wood

Anna Wood

Lisa Bates

Lois Glover

Alex Boyce
Benjamin Branco
Miguel Branco
Guy Belcher
Louis Belcher Soame
Andrew Foxall
Toby Foxall

Tarik Lebbad
Nicholas Bramley
Arianne Bramley
Tom Bramley
Daisy Jones
Cathy Jones

Erin Humphray
Lisa Humphray
Aisha Lebbad
Daniel Pilkington
David Pilkington

Georgina Walls

00:08:11
00:08:12
00:08:13
00:08:25
00:08:25
00:08:25
00:08:26
00:08:26
00:08:27
00:08:28
00:08:29
00:08:31
00:08:32
00:08:33
00:08:34
00:08:36
00:08:36
00:08:40
00:08:41
00:08:52
00:09:04
00:09:05
00:09:09
00:09:09
00:09:14
00:09:14
00:09:14
00:09:21
00:09:36
00:09:36
00:09:53
00:09:54
00:10:09
00:10:09
00:10:09
00:11:17
00:11:17
00:11:20



Sarah Walls

Maria Robinson
Nicholas Robinson
Elspeth Bramley
Lucas Bramley
Anna Ball

Evie Sparrow

00:11:21
00:11:41
00:11:41
00:23:06
00:23:06
00:27:00
00:27:00



2.5 miles

Name

Elliot Pratt

Paul Corey
Matthew Smith
Thomas Moody Tipping
Danny Minter
Marcel Corey
Harry Mullins
Georgia Quinnell
Jack Vaughan

Phil Vaughan
Barney Jones
Luke Harrison
Reuben Belcher Soame
Ella Vaughan
Yasin Lebbad
Gary Mullins
Petra Smith Jeglikova
Rachel Hudson
Cem Bridges
Lotte Minter
Euan Barr

Stirling Dempsey
Daniel Cletheroe
Samuel Cletheroe
Florence Hackett
Clive Ayling

Ellen Ayling
Maisie French
Emma Quinnell
Natalie Quinnell
Ellen Arthurs
Olivia Lancaster
Simon Lancaster
Owen Arthurs
Lily French

Sjilpa Pangam

Race time
00:19:17
00:19:32
00:19:46
00:20:23
00:20:28
00:20:50
00:20:55
00:21:01
00:23:16
00:23:17
00:23:23
00:23:26
00:23:27
00:23:30
00:24:02
00:24:50
00:25:35
00:25:50
00:25:56
00:25:57
00:26:36
00:27:32
00:27:38
00:27:38
00:27:40
00:27:48
00:27:48
00:28:07
00:28:08
00:28:08
00:28:13
00:28:14
00:28:15
00:28:16
00:28:34
00:29:17



Michelle Cooke
Lucy Cooke
Charlotte Robinson
Joe Robinson
Kanak Pangam

Leo Jepps

Zac Jepps

Juliette Hamid-Vigouroux

Nusrat Hamid
Sally Hudson
Sarah Mansat
Francis Sparrow
Sarah Sparrow
Ursula Smith
Beaux Dempsey
Alba Viller
Concha Viller
Joanna Dempsey
Aticus Whitehouse

George Robinson-Fyfe

00:30:38
00:30:39
00:30:48
00:30:48
00:30:51
00:30:54
00:30:55
00:31:25
00:31:26
00:32:15
00:32:15
00:32:56
00:33:02
00:37:17
00:37:34
00:37:35
00:37:37
00:37:37
00:41:10
00:47:54



5 miles

Name

Patrick Wallace
Anthony Bacon
Garald Meah
Paul Gilfrin

Paul Stokes
Philip Scofield
Peter Duthie
Graham Barr
Samuel Mansat
Maggie Pratt
llaine Vreta-Vidal
Sebastian Mansat
Franco Torrente
Debby Jepps
Gillian Carribine
Christopher Shenton
Alice Rouse
Craig Rouse

Beth Hart
Dexter Smith
Owen Smith
Chloe Phillips
Matilda Downs
Kirstie Stone
Alyssa Cawkhill

Race time

00:30:41
00:32:59
00:37:43
00:38:04
00:40:27
00:40:55
00:41:01
00:43:07
00:43:08
00:43:14
00:43:30
00:46:31
00:48:43
00:48:55
00:50:07
00:51:24
00:56:11
00:56:11
00:59:11
00:59:46
01:00:00
01:04:52
01:05:54
01:05:55
01:06:22



